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Dr. Dennis Tennant Administrative 5073 dtennant@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Seong Park Faculty 5034 spark@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Robert Owens (chair Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Thomas Heard Administrative 5132 theard@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Andrew Smith Faculty 5215 asmith@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Cynthia Rice Faculty 5077 crice@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Stephanie Wendt Faculty 5042 swendt@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Tom Timmerman Faculty 5022 ttimmerman@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Edward Beason Administrative 5091 ebeason@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Carol McGee Administrative 5121 cmcgee@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Christopher Kohl Administrative 5165 ckohl@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Rena Wood Faculty 5106 rwood@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Rachel Wingo Faculty 5176 rwingo@tntech.edu 2023

Mr. Braxton Westbrook bswestbroo42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Dawson Dell ddell42@students.tntech.edu 2021

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Brandon Johnson 
Resource Person: Dr. Sharon Huo
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